
Tendering Results

Contract No.: R-2016-2

Refugee Camp: Site1, Site2, ML, UM, NP and TH Camps

Commodity: 25% White Rice

Procurement Procedure Applied: Open Tender 

Est. Contract Value

Baht

4 months

1 month

July to October 2016

4 months

July to October 2016

4 months

July to October 2016

4 months

4 months

43,285,310

3,507,960

6,436,800

6,481,500

20,105,100

6,342,000

411,950

Tham Hin

July to October 2016

Tia Hai Hong

Nu Po
Pae Si Daeng Phuedrai Limited 

Partnership

Umpiem
Pae Si Daeng Phuedrai Limited 

Partnership

Mae La
Choke Rung Reung Ricemill Company 

Limited

Site 1

Site 2
October 2016 Choke Rung Reung Ricemill Company 

Limited

July to October 2016 Choke Rung Reung Ricemill Company 

Limited

Camp
Delivery

Supplier

Month


