Tendering Results

Contract No.: R-2016-2

Refugee Camp: Site1, Site2, ML, UM, NP and TH Camps

Commodity: 25% White Rice

Procurement Procedure Applied: Open Tender

Camp	Delivery Month	Supplier	Est. Contract Value Baht
Site 1	July to October 2016 4 months	Choke Rung Reung Ricemill Company Limited	6,342,000
Site 2	October 2016 1 month	Choke Rung Reung Ricemill Company Limited	411,950
Mae La	July to October 2016 4 months	Choke Rung Reung Ricemill Company Limited	20,105,100
Umpiem	July to October 2016 4 months	Pae Si Daeng Phuedrai Limited Partnership	6,436,800
Nu Po	July to October 2016 4 months	Pae Si Daeng Phuedrai Limited Partnership	6,481,500
Tham Hin	July to October 2016 4 months	Tia Hai Hong	3,507,960